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Adams Ms. Libby Gravning 567-4223 567-4598 567-4223 567-4223 928-0226 Box 589 Hettinger 58639 gravning@ndsupernet.com

Barnes Ms. Kimberly Franklin 845-8510 845-8510 845-8548 646-6002 840-0404 230 4th St NW Valley City 58072 kfranklin@co.barnes.nd.us

Benson Mr. Charles J Paulson 473-5320 473-5423 656-3250 351-1861 Box 184 Minnewaukan 58351 bensondem@gondtc.com

Billings Mr. Pat Rummel 623-4876 623-4323 623-4152 575-8437 260-4132 Box 157 Medora 58645 prummel@nd.gov

Bottineau Mr. Rick Hummel 228-5916 228-2740 228-2364 228-5025 201-0715 314 5th St. West Bottineau 58318 rick.hummel@co.bottineau.nd.us  

Bowman Mr. Dean Pearson 523-3129 523-4771 523-5443 523-3835 440-0708 104 1st Street NW Suite #5 Bowman 58623 dapearson@bowmancountynd.gov

Burke Mr. Barry Jager 377-2311 377-2311 377-2177 377-9330 705-4170 Box 250 Bowbells 58721 bjager@nd.gov

Burleigh Ms. Mary Senger 222-6727 222-6727 221-6804 223-5188 220-6728 2301 Univ Dr, Bldg 21 Bismarck 58504 msenger@nd.gov

Bismarck Mr. Gary Stockert 222-6727 222-6727 221-6804 426-8856 319-1139 2301 Univ Dr, Bldg 21 Bismarck 58504 gstockert@nd.gov

Cass/Fargo Mr. Leon Schlafmann 476-4069 476-4005 476‐4020 218-498-2955 541-3419 4630 - 15th Ave. North Fargo 58102 LSchlafmann@cityoffargo.com

Cass/Fargo Mr. Dave Rogness 476-4065 241-5858 476-4020 235-2410 793-0605 4630 - 15th Ave. North Fargo 58102 rognessd@co.cass.nd.us

Cavalier Ms. Karen Kempert 256-3911 256-2555 256-2571 256-3245 370-2087 901 Third St, Suite 6 Langdon 58249 kkempert@nd.gov

Dickey Mr. Charlie Russell 349-3249 ext 8 349-4746 320-6299 320-6299 PO Box 215 Ellendale 58436 crussell@nd.gov

Divide Mr. Rob Melby 965-6461 965-6481 965-4151 339-8920 PO Box 275 Crosby 58730 rmelby@nd.gov

Dunn Ms. Denise Brew 573-4612 573-4444 573-4316 290-1769 Box 104 Manning 58642 denise.brew@co.dunn.nd.us

Eddy Ms. Tammy Roehrich 947-2562 ext 2022 947-2562 947-2279 547-3796 341-1359 524 Central Ave New Rockford 58356 eddycoem@nd.gov

Emmons Ms. Shawna Paul 254-4486 254-4411 254-4322 254-4174 321-0461 PO Box 338 Linton 58552 smpaul@nd.gov

Foster Mr. Dale Townsend 652-2252 652-3920 652-2790 650-2085 1030 1st Street N Carrington 58421-1146 cap@daktel.com
Golden 
Valley Ms. Kitty Knapkewicz 872-3917 872-4733 872-4383 872-4283 872-6678 P.O. Box 67 Beach 58621 kittykittyjo@yahoo.com
Grand 
Forks Mr. Jim Campbell 780-8213 746-2685 746-2536 775-8962 739-1505 122 S 5th St #21 Grand Forks 58201  jcampbell@grandforksgov.com

Grant Ms. JoAnn Ozbun 622-3944 622-3944 622-3343 597-3047 426-7553 7050 Hwy 31 Flasher 58535 jmo@westriv.com

Griggs Mr. Robert Hook 797-3311 797-2202 797-3311 769-2505 789-0100 Box 574 Cooperstown 58425 robert.hook@griggsnd.com

Hettinger Ms. Ilene Hardmeyer 824-4227 824-4227 824-2717 824-2821 260-2452 336 Pacific Avenue Mott 58646 ihardmeyer@nd.gov

Kidder Mr. Jim Albrecht 475-2632 ext 9225 475-2422 475-2202 475-2152 220-7532 Box 125 Steele 58482 jaalbrecht@nd.gov

LaMoure Ms. Sheri Gartner 883-5301 ext 236 883-5720 883-5833 493-2011 830-0258 202 4th Ave NE LaMoure 58458 sheri.gartner@co.lamoure.nd.us

Logan Ms. Cynthia L. Doll 754-2286 754-2495 754-2280 754-2997 471-5466 301 Broadway Napoleon 58561 cldoll@nd.gov

McHenry Mr. Marvin Sola 537-5633 537-5633 537-5910 537-5332 537-3003 407 Main ST S Rm 303 Towner 58788 sola4390@hotmail.com

McIntosh Ms. DeLoris Rudolph 288-3906 288-3671 288-3906 471-3640 Box 326 Ashley 58413 drudolph@drtel.net

McKenzie Mr. Jerry Samuelson 444-6853 444-6853 444-4113 444-3121 770-7147 Box 1036 Watford City 58854 jsamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us

McLean Mr. Todd Schreiner 462-8541 462-8103 462-3542 462-8580 315-0002 Box 1108 Washburn 58577 tschreiner@ nd.gov

Mercer Mr. Dick Sorenson 745-3695 745-3333 745-3579 873-5947 None Box 39 Stanton 58571 rsorenso@nd.gov

Morton Ms. Tammy Lapp-Harris 667-3307 667-3307 667-3296 258-4064

24 Hour #
667-3330

220-4908-C 210 2nd Ave NW Mandan 58554 tlapp@nd.gov

info@cassfargoem.org
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Mountrail Mr. Don Longmuir 628-2909 628-2975 628-2617 629-1632 PO Box 248 Stanley 58784 donl@co.mountrail.nd.us

Nelson Ms. Sharon Young 247-2472 247-2943 259-2572 270-0681 210 B Ave W., Suite 302 Lakota 58344 syoung@nd.gov

Oliver Ms. Lisa Reichenberg 794-3404 794-3450 794-3476 794-3771 220-2857 Box 188 Center 58530 lreichenberg@nd.gov

Pembina Ms. Jill Pedersen 265-4849 265-4642 265-4947 520-2703 301 Dakota St. W #8 Cavalier 58220 jmpedersen@nd.gov

Pierce Mr. Duane Veach 776-5399 776-5245 776-7703 776-5890 741-3770 240 2nd St SE Rugby 58368 dveach@nd.gov

Ramsey Mr. Tim Heisler 662-7001 662-7002 662-7011 662-8010 739-8414 524 4th Ave, # 14 Devils Lake 58301 theisler@co.ramsey.nd.us

Ransom Ms. Teresa Rotenberger 683-6125 683-6125 683-5158 427-5340 820-0130 PO Box 1024 Lisbon 58054 teresajr@co.ransom.nd.us

Renville Ms. Renae Johnson 756-6386 756-6386 756-7158 756-6238 263-7885 PO Box 68 Mohall 58761 rjohnson@nd.gov

Richland Mr. Brett Lambrecht 642-7788 642-7777 642-7776 642-6452 899-6452 418 2nd Ave N Wahpeton 58075 blambrecht@co.richland.nd.us

Rolette Mr. Eldon Moors, Sr. 477-5623  263-3141 263-3141 278-5490 9970 24th Ave Dunseith 58329 eamoors@srt.com

Sargent Ms. Sandra Hanson 724-6241 724-6244 724-3419 680-1360 Box 177 Forman 58032 sandra.hanson@co.sargent.nd.us

Sheridan Mr. Wayne Houston 363-2368 363-2953 363-2229 220-4229 302 2nd Street East McClusky 58463 whouston@nd.gov

Sioux Mr. Frank Landeis 854-3481 854-3854 422-3771 226-1119 Box L Fort Yates 58538 flandeis@pioneer.state.nd.us

Slope Mr. Dick Frederick
879-6329

523-5421 PT 879-6278 879-6329 None Rt 2 Box 18 Amidon 58620 outlaw@ndsupernet.com

Stark Mr. Brent Pringle 456-7605 456-7600 456-7602 260-7630 Box 130 Dickinson 58601 bpringle@nd.gov

Steele Mr. Don Huso 524-2442 524-2442 524-1715 524-2188 789-9966 Box 275 Finley 58230 dhuso@nd.gov

Stutsman Mr. Jerry Bergquist 252-9093 252-7087 252-7087 252-6296 320-0401 LEC 205 6th St SE Jamestown 58401 jbergqui@nd.gov

Towner Mr. Larry Halverson 968-4366 968-4368 968-3675 739-6225 RR1 850 9th St Cando 58324 tcem@gondtc.com

Traill Mr. Mike Crocker 636-4510 636-4308 636-4574 430-0401 Box 279 Hillsboro 58045 mike.crocker@co.traill.nd.us

Walsh Mr. Brent Nelson 352-2311 352-2311 352-5072 284-6645 331-0464 638 Cooper Avenue Grafton 58237 banelson@nd.gov

Ward Mr. Alan Reynolds 857-6534 857-4195 857-6564 338-2723 340-1165 PO Box 5005 Minot 58702 alan.reynolds@co.ward.nd.us

Wells Ms. Tammy Roehrich 547-2537 547-2537 547-3188 547-3796 341-1359 PO Box 114 Fessenden 58438 troehric@nd.gov

Williams Mr. Scott Busching 577-7700 577-7707 577-7705 572-4021 None 223 East Broadway, Suite #202Williston 58801 scottb@co.williams.nd.us
Three 
Affiliated 
Tribes Mr. Cliff Whitman 627-4805 627-4818 627-2717 421-0398 404 Frontage Road New Town 58763 cwhitman@mhanation.com
Spirit Lake 
Sioux Mr. Joe Alberts 766-1706 766-1713 350-2756 PO Box 359 Ft Totten 58335 littlejoe@gondtc.com
Standing
 Rock 
Sioux Mr. Everett Iron Eyes Sr 854-7214 854‐8597 854-7956 226-8496 PO Box D Ft Yates 58538 eironeyessr@srstwater.com
Turtle MT 
Chippewa Ms. Anita Blue 477-2600 477-9322 477-7399 550-1162 PO Box 900 Belcourt 58316 ablue62@aol.com
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